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Red Division

Bench

The Fall of Dean
OBX LION
DeezQuan

Blue Division

The Last Stand
Hash Marks Matter
Thunder

Filthy McNasty

White Division

Dynasty Delco
That Haitian BBQ!
PEAS

3rdMike

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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